UrBox Physical Voucher valued at 4,000,000 VND (Four 

Million Vietnamese Dong) per Eligible Customer. 

Phiếu quà tặng UrBox trị giá 4.000.000 VNĐ (Bốn triệu đồng) 

dành cho mỗi khách hàng đủ điều kiện. 

2. FPT PLAY Premium Package Code for 12 months, valued at 

792,000 VND (Seven Hundred Ninety-Two Thousand 

Vietnamese Dong) per Eligible Customer  

Gói FPT PLAY Premium sử dụng trong 12 tháng, trị giá 

792.000 VNĐ (Bảy trăm chín mươi hai nghìn đồng) dành cho 

mỗi khách hàng đủ điều kiện. 

The Rewards will be delivered as a package to the registered 
address of the Eligible Customer as recorded in KBank Home 
Loan’s system, via a registered postal service. 
Phần thưởng sẽ được gửi dưới dạng gói tới địa chỉ đăng ký của

[...]

trị phần thưởng. Gói hoặc giá trị phần thưởng có thể khác 

so với quảng cáo và tài liệu truyền thông của Chương trình. 

7. Total value of 

Reward 

Tổng giá trị 

Phần thưởng 

The total value of the Reward for the Campaign shall not 

exceed 479,200,000 VND (in words: Four Hundred 

Seventy-Nine Million Two Hundred Thousand Vietnamese 

Dong).  

Tổng giá trị Phần thưởng cho Chương trình sẽ không vượt 

quá 479.200.000 đồng (bằng chữ: Bốn trăm bảy mươi chín 

triệu hai trăm nghìn đồng). 

8. General Terms 

and Conditions 

Điều khoản và 

Điều kiện chung 

8.1 All general terms and conditions related to Home Loan 

KBank (and any of its amendment, adjustment, alteration or 

supplement from time to time) and other terms and